
San Juan Hills High School Boys FS Soccer 2017-18

Date Teams / Tournaments Venue Bus Time Game Time Scores

Monday, November 27, 2017 Edison  ***SCRIMMAGE*** **SJHHS n/a 3:15pm

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 Tesoro High School **SJHHS n/a 4:30pm

Monday, December 4, 2017 Santa Margarita Catholic High School SMCHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Newport Harbor High School NHHS 1:15pm 3:00pm

Friday, December 8, 2017 Dana Hills High School DHHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Saturday, December 9, 2017 CVHS Tournament - Portola Hills HS CVHS n/a 7:50am

Saturday, December 9, 2017 CVHS Tournament - Santa Ana HS CVHS n/a 12:50pm

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Capistrano Valley High School CVHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Friday, December 15, 2017 Laguna Hills High School **SJHHS n/a 3:15pm

Saturday, December 16, 2017 CVHS Tournament - Capo Valley HS CVHS n/a 7:50am

Saturday, December 16, 2017 CVHS Tournament - TBD CVHS n/a TBD

Thursday, December 21, 2017 CVHS Tournament - FINAL CVHS n/a TBD

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Mustang Cup - TBD TBD n/a TBD

Thursday, December 28, 2017 Mustang Cup - TBD TBD n/a TBD

Friday, December 29, 2017 Mustang Cup - TBD TBD n/a TBD

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Trabuco Hills High School THHS n/a 2:00pm

Friday, January 5, 2018 University High School **SJHHS n/a 3:15pm

Friday, January 12, 2018 *San Clemente High School **SJHHS n/a 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 *Mission Viejo High School MVHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Friday, January 19, 2018 *El Toro High School **SJHHS n/a 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 *Aliso Niguel High School ANHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 *San Clemente High School SCHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Friday, February 2, 2018 *Mission Viejo High School **SJHHS n/a 4:30pm

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 *El Toro High School ETHS 2:30pm 4:30pm

Thursday, February 8, 2018 *Aliso Niguel High School **SJHHS n/a 4:30pm

* South Coast League Games

** Home Games

Win Loss Draw

Non-League Game Record: 0 0 0

Goals For: 0 Goals 0

South Coast League Record: 0 0 0

Goals For: 0 Goals 0

Overall 2017-2018 Season: 0 0 0

Goals For: 0 Goals 0


